

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 87, 88 and 90 in Writ Petition(Civil) No. 435/2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/01/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, A.O.r.

Mentioned by

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications on 20th January, 2016.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

[PS: THE MATTERS WERE DIRECTED TO BE LISTED ON 13TH

Digitally signed by
JANUARY, 2016.]

Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2016.01.15

16:07:11 IST

Reason: