

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (C) No(s).435/2012

GOA FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With report of Expert Committee, Monitoring Committee and Central Empowered Committee and I.A.Nos. 91-106 and 108-113- (Appln.(s) for permission to directions and directions) and office report]

Date : 30/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (AC)
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (AC)
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (AC)
Ms. Aprajita Singh, Adv. (AC)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
UOI Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.
Mr. Rajbahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

MOEF Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

No.2 Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Dattaprasad Lawande, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.
For Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

IA 108	<p>Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv. Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv. Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv. Ms. Niharika, Adv. Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv. Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv. For M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.</p>
IA 109	<p>Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv. Mr. I.M. Chagla, Sr. Adv. Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv. Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv. Mr. Naval Agarwal, Adv. Ms. Niharika, Adv. Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv. Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv. For M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.</p>
For M/s. Vedanta Sesa Goa Ltd.	<p>Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv. Mr. K.N. Phanindra, Adv. Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv. Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv. Mr. Anjuman Tripathi, Adv.</p>
IAs 110-111	<p>Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv. Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv. Mr. Nikhil Vaze, Adv. Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv. Mr. Anjuman Tripathi, Adv.</p>
IAs. 112-113	<p>Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv. Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv. Mr. Anjuman Tripathi, Adv.</p>
M/s. Chowgule & Co.	<p>Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv. Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv. For M/s. Parekh & Co., Advs.</p> <p>Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv. Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.</p> <p>Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv. Mr. Parag Rao, Adv. Ms. Swati Kamat, Adv. Ms. Priyadarshinee Singh, Adv.</p> <p>Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv. Mr. A. Vinayagam Balan, Adv. Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.</p>

Applicant in
IAs 91-106

Mr. S.M. Walawaika, Adv.
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for hearing after four weeks.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar